Owner

ALLEN DOUGLAS & CHARILYN

ANAYA EDGAR O

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND LAND TRUST
BAKER ROBERT & ROBIN

BANG KNUDSEN PAUL & ERIN

BEEMER DAVID & REBECCA

BESSER CHERYL T & RIK |

BRASEFIELD DAVID & JACQUELINE
BRESLER CHARLES & SCHOTT DIANA TRUSTEES
CALLISTER CHRISTOPHER G & MATSUMOTO KIM M
CARLSON WILLIAM C

CASH SARAH E

CHARTERS ROBIN M

CHIN GORDON & LIH

CHRISTIANSON ROBERT D

CLARKE MARK L & MICHELE DUNN
CLEVEN LOREN W & DONNAJ

COLLIER TRACY & LARSON K

COMBS OLIVIA A

CONIFER GLADE CORPORATION
CROKER HOWARD J

DARLEY LINDA R

DASHIELL ROBERT G

DEGROOT PETER CJR

DEWEY LARRY D & DOROTHY P
DEWITT KENNETH & BARBARA
DUKELOW GORDON H & CHERYL J
EAGER THOMAS D

EISNER ALEX C & MORAN MEGAN L
EMERALD DREAMS LLC

ESQUIVEL PATRICIO & HARTWELL MEG WOODS
FRANZNICK KELLY & TRICIA

GANN CHRISTOPHER K & KEEHN ELISSA

Mailing Address

7161 NE BAYHILL RD
7141 NE BAYHILL RD

PO BOX 10144

7092 NE BAYHILL RD
7100 NE BAY HILL RD
6670 ARROWPOINT DR NE
6522 JUSTIN CT NE

7205 NE ABIES DR

10540 NE MORNING LN
11700 MILLER RD NE
7211 48TH WAY NW
11680 MILLER RD NE
7416 NE ABIES DR

6510 JUSTIN CT NE

6750 NE KOURA

11535 GRAY LN NE

6502 NE JUSTIN CT

9390 MILLER RD NE

555 PROSPECT ST UNIT 2
7381 NE BAYHILL RD
5578 NE FLETCHER LNDG
11529 MATSU PL NE
6370 NE TOLO ROAD
10808 MILLER RD NE

PO BOX 4572

6379 NE TOLO RD

5001 DEER VIEW RD
11312 LARIX PL NE
11700 TWO CREEKS RD NE
6601 LONG LK DR

7087 NE BAY HILL RD
6470 NE JUSTIN LN

6498 JUSTIN CT NE

Mailing City
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
OLYMPIA
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SEATTLE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
ROLLINGBAY
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
GRETNA
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
NINE MILE FALLS
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

Mailing State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
VA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

PLN51009 Miller Rd Shoulder SUR
January 12, 2018

Mailing Zip
98110-1220
98110
98110-0144
98110-4294
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98502
98110
98110
98110
98110-1401
98110
98110-3497
98110
98109
98110-1268
98110-2630
98110
98110
98110-3431
98061
98110
24557-3235
98110
98110-4295
99026
98110
98110
98110



Owner

GAPHNI ROBIN

GAWLOWSKIR G & ELIZABETH

GLASSER WILLIAM J & BEVERLY T
GRAHAM REBECCA CHRISTINA &

GRAND FOREST OPEN SPACE

GRAY JAMES & PATRICIA

HAFER ROTH M & HAFER MAILY

HARUI PROPERTIES LLC

HAYASHIDA HIROSHI & LORETTA E
HAYASHIDA HIROSHI & MAEDA KAZUE LEZLIE &
HEISINGER CRAIG & BETH ANN FOX
HUGHEY WILLIAM S

JACOBSON ROBERT & CAROLINE

JOY JOHN H & KELLY F TEES

KIRKMAN VICTORIA L

KLICPERA MICHAEL E

LEWIS BRADLEY P

LEWIS FRANCES E

LISINSKI SARAH MARIE

LLOYD MARK & JANTINA

LURIE DAVID M & SUSAN L

MACKENZIE SUZANNE & ROUDENBUSH SHIRLEY
MARQUARDT DANIEL & FONG TRICIA A
MCCALPIN JASON & ALLISON

MCCLOUD MICHAEL A & SHERYL GORDON
MCCOMB RUSSELL & CHERYL ANN
MCINTOSH GLENN & SANDRA

METZ PHYLLIS

MORTELL ARTHUR W & DINAH B MANOFF
ORTYN WILLIAM & SHELLY

PARKER SHAWN M & JULIE A

POLK MARY TRUSTEE

POWELL JAMES L & ELIZABETH N S

Mailing Address

7093 NE BAYHILL RD

6478 JUSTIN CT NE

6562 NE KOURARD
11645 NE SUNSET LOOP
7666 NE HIGH SCHOOL RD
6531 JUSTIN CT NE

11299 MILLER RD NE

321 HIGH SCHOOL RD NE STE D3 #173

7381 NE BAYHILL RD
7220 94TH AVE SE

6391 NE TOLO RD

7095 NE BAY HILL RD
6006 BARR RD

1237 FLANDERS RD

6881 NE BERGMAN RD
PO BOX 573

81 CLAY ST APT 330

7131 BAYHILL RD NE
6490 JUSTIN CT NE

6265 TOLO RD NE

6483 NE JUSTIN CT
14556 WILD SWAN LN NE
11545 MATSU PL NE
11317 LARIX PL NE

11440 MILLER ROAD NE
6397 NE TOLO RD

320 S EVERGREEN RD
7098 NE BAY HILL RD
7222 NE ABIES DR

11546 MATSU PL

13871 MANZANITA RD NE
11654 NE SUNSET LOOP
6648 ARROW POINT DR NE

Mailing City
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
MERCER ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
FERNDALE

Mailing State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

LA CANADA FLINTRIDGI CA

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
LA JOLLA

SEATTLE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SPOKANE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

WA
CA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

PLN51009 Miller Rd Shoulder SUR
January 12, 2018

Mailing Zip
98110
98110
98110
98110

98110-2621
98110
98110

98110-2648
98110

98040-5826
98110
98110

98248-8747
91011
98110
92038

98121-4118
98110
98110
98110

98110-3495
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
99216

98110-4294
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



Owner

REILLY KIMBERLY N & BRENDAN

Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
RICHARD SCHEFSKY LLC

RICHARDS TIMOTHY L & TATIANA M

RIELY GIBBONS TAYLOR

RIMEL DUANE W JR & PHYLLIS

RUDDICK WILLIAM
SANTOS MICHELE M

SELLERS DONALD W & OSTRANDER LUCY M

SHEEHY TIMOTHY F

Mailing Address

11653 NE SUNSET LOOP
10025 Arrow Point Dr NE
11301 Miller Rd NE
11309 MILLER RD NE
11309 MILLER RD NE
11311 Larix PI NE

11313 MILLER RD NE
11313 MILLER RD NE
11540 GRAY LN NE
11540 GRAY LN NE

11721 PETERSON HILL RD NE
11741 PETERSON HILL RD NE

6482 NE JUSTIN CT
6530 NE JUSTIN CT
6578 NE KOURA RD
6894 NE Koura Rd
7151 NE BAY HILL RD
7214 NE Abies Dr
7250 NE BAY HILL RD
7310 NE BAY HILL RD
9415 Miller Rd NE
9432 MILLER RD NE
9600 Miller Rd NE
9752 MILLER RD NE
9752 MILLER RD NE
11665 NE SUNSET LOOP
6385 NE TOLO RD
14423 SILVEN AVE NE
6511 NE JUSTIN CT
11649 NE SUNSET LOOP
106 THE UPLANDS
11431 MILLER RD NE
7099 NE BAYHILLRD

Mailing City
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BERKELEY
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

Mailing State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
CA
WA
WA

PLN51009 Miller Rd Shoulder SUR
January 12, 2018

Mailing Zip
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110

98110-4277
98110

98110-1219
94705
98110

98110-4294



Owner

SMITH BRIAN D 40% & ELLIOTT LORRI 60%
SMITH ROBERT W

STRAUB ALAN

TEAL KAREN LEE & MALTERNER JOHN JAMES
THE KAREN C FAYE SURVIVORS TRUST
THOMAS JOHN CURTIS & LAUREN ELIZABETH
TORRES ALEJANDRO C & LESLIEH

UHL RICHARD C & AMY A TRUSTEES

VAN PATTEN GREGORY & CARMELL
VANDERHOEVEN ANNE MARIE

WAGNER CHRISTINA

WEISS SAM

WESTERN WA CORP OF SEVENTH DAY ADV
WORSLEY RODNEY CHRISTOPHER PATON
YOUNG MELINDA & KRUGLIK PAUL

ZAHABA THOMAS R

Mailing Address

7230 NE ABIES DR
20365 SEABOARD RD
7096 NE BAYHILL RD
11648 NE SUNSET LOOP
6518 JUSTIN CT NE
11537 MATSU PLACE NE
6376 NE TOLO RD
14531 MISTY VALE PL NE
7421 NE ABIES DRIVE
411 E 11TH AVE

7206 NE ABIES DR

7408 NE ABIES DR
11250 MILLER RD
11560 GRAY LN NE
6471 NE JUSTIN CT
11641 NE SUNSET LOOP

Mailing City
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
MALIBU
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
ANCHORAGE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

PLN51009 Miller Rd Shoulder SUR
January 12, 2018

Mailing State
WA
CA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
AK
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Mailing Zip
98110
90265
98110
98110
98110
98110

98110-3475
98110
98110
99501
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



